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consumers accessed community inclusion activities during
the year. 80% of consumers made progress on independent
living skill goals and 97% of consumers demonstrated safe
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ndependent Living
Total 48 Program Demographics Program Satisfaction
Census Gender Age Consumer Satisfaction Survey Responses Comments from Consumers
County Total Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-30 | 31-40 | 40+ : Don’t
Survey Question Yes Somewhat No Know “Most helpful to me is knowing that I
Serving have a good team and if I ever have a
Cumberland 48 16 24 8 7 23 10 Satisfied with communication from the program | 100% 0% 0% 0% problem with anything, there will
& York. always be someone guiding me.”
Satisfied with support received from program 100% 0% 0% 0% ° °
Census Diagnosis Happy in home in which they live 76% 6% 18% 0%
“Staff at Woodfords has been there
County Total | MH | Autism | 1> | DD Di;)lr;sis l;\;l:dl:(c):ils Happy in neighborhood in which they live 94% 0% 0% 6% when I’ve needed them.”
£ £ Happy with the food choices 59% 41% 0% 0%
Serving . . . . .
Cumberland 43 5 7 2% 1 15 8 Satisfied with community choices provided 94% 6% 0% 0% “Most helpful to me is healthy eating.”
& York. Would recommend program to others 100% 0% 0% 0%




